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Label.

Description.

Advantages.

For recessed TORX® screws

Key wrench

10766
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Art.No. 43220007

GTIN 4018754027514

Model 10766 T 7
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER

TORX

Key wrench T7 L.16mm x 41Tmm

e forinside TORX® screws

e Chrome Vanadium, chrome plated

Technical Attributes.

Size

Size Output profile
L1

L2

T7
T7
16 mm

41 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hohe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin

51
19

3

70

30

9

43220007

39

0,033

0,000

0,002
4018754027514
10

GERMANY
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Region of origin Baden-Wiirttemberg

Customs tariff no. 82041100

Varianten.

Code

43220007

Article number (ERP)

10766 T7
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Article description (Autom._)

Key wrench T7 L.16mm x 41Tmm

GTIN

4018754027514

43220008

10766 T8
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T8 L.16mm x 44mm

4018754027521

43220009

10766 T9
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T9 L.16mm x 48mm

4018754027538

43220010

10766 T 10
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T10 L.17mm x 51mm

4018754027545

43220015

10766 T 15
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T15 L.18mm x 54mm

4018754027552

43220020

10766 T 20
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T20 L.19mm x 57mm

4018754027569

43220025

10766 T 25
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T25 L.20mm x 60mm

4018754027576

43220027

10766 T 27
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T27 L.21Tmm x 64mm

4018754027583

43220030

10766 T 30
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T30 L.24mm x 70mm

4018754027590

43220040

10766 T 40
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T40 L.26mm x 76mm

4018754027606

43220045

10766 T 45
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T45 L.29mm x 83mm

4018754027613

43220050

10766 T 50
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T50 L.32mm x 95mm

4018754027620

43220055

10766 T 55
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T55 L.35mm x 108mm

4018754027637

43220060

10766 T 60
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
TORX

Key wrench T60 L.38mm x 120mm

4018754027644
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10766 T 6
43220006 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER Key wrench T6 L.16mm x 38mm 4018754027507
TORX

GTIN-Code.

47018754702751 4H

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.de - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




